The Teams - Division 1

Appleton North

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. A) Powell 1M
2. Emily Madsen 11
3. Anna Otto 11
4. Julia Lindemann 10
5. Taylor Lemire 9

Coach Matthew Schauer

Bay Port

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. Avery Dudra 12
2. Adalyn Johnston 10
3. Abbey Beranek 12
4. Ava Beranek 10
5. Olivia Gannon 12
Chloe Strunk 10

Coach Jeff Johnsen

Brookfield Central

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. Sarah Balding 12
2. Nora Purtell 12
3. Eva Kumer 12
4. Audra Czechowicz 12
5. Katelyn Coombs 12

Coach Brian Scrobel

: Brookfield East

T
:i Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total

1. Madison Haugen 10
2. Josie Clegg 11
3. Jenna Prinslow 12
4. Lily Schick 11
5. Isa Zuniga-Meyer 12

Aarini Chakraborty 12
Coach Mike Serath




Kate Bogenschutz
Cassidy Fish
Megan Miller
Hope Kittel
Madison Engebose

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Ava Throndson
Coach Jake Spaude

1. Claire Kelbel

2. Leah Balsbaugh

3. KaylaJohnson

4. Lauren Ambrookian

5. Isabel Gutowski
Haley Dwyer

Coach Dan Heckman

Ellie Frisch
Vivian Cressman

Milanne Dahmen
Amanda Beckman
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Ellen Close
Abby Schroeder
Coach Becky Halverson

New mounond

TIGERS
Lanie Veenendall
Abbie Ritzer
Sydney Nolan
Kailey Stevens
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Nora Harris

Coach Neal Ziller

The Teams - Division 1

Cedarburg

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total

"
12
12
10
10
11

Hamilton

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total

12
12
11
12
12
12

Middleton

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total

12
10
12
11
10
11

New Richmond

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total

12
M
12
11
10




The Teams - Division 1

Tomah
Day 1 Day 2

9 18 27 36 Total
1. Sophie Pokela 12
2. Brin Neumann M
3. Amelia Zingler 11
4. Madeline Ewers 11
5. Peyton Foster 11
Hannah Zhu 12

Coach Tonya Gnewikow

Union Grove

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. Norah Roberts 11
2. Ali Torhorst 12
3. Lexi Manteufel 10
4. Allie McBryde 11
5. Larah Hood-Brennan 11
Coach Eric Swanson
Waunakee
Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. lzzi Stricker 10
2. Jordan Shipshock 10
3. Emily Humphrey 12
4. Taylor Swalve 12
5. Gabby Ziegler 11
Emma Gilding 11

Coach Paul Miller

Westosha Central

Day 1 Day 2
9 18 27 36 Total
1. Kylie Walker 10
2. Katelyn Walker 10
3. Elle O'Reilly 11
4. Chloe Brown 10
5. Carly Lois 12

Coach Ryan Dahl
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